



IN THE HIGH COURT OF JUDICATURE AT BOMBAY
NAGPUR BENCH : NAGPUR

SECOND APPEAL NO. 67 OF 2024

Sushil S/o Ramdas Waghire and others

..VS..

Dayaram S/o Jagan Jamgade (Dead) through LR. and others

Office Notes, Office Memoranda of Coram,
appearances, Court's orders of directions
and Registrar's orders

Court's or Judge's orders

Mr. K.R. Giripunje, Advocate h/f. Mr. S.V. Sirpurkar, Advocate for
appellants.

CORAM : SANJAY A. DESHMUKH, J.

DATED : 10th JULY, 2024

1. Stand over after **four weeks**.
2. Interim relief granted earlier to continue till next date.

(SANJAY A. DESHMUKH, J.)

Kirtak