



IN THE HIGH COURT OF JUDICATURE AT BOMBAY
NAGPUR BENCH : NAGPUR

SECOND APPEAL NO.67 OF 2024

Sushil S/o Ramdas Waghire and others .Vs. Dayaram S/o Jagan Jamgade (Dead)
through LR.s.

Office Notes, Office Memoranda of
Coram, appearances, Court's Orders
or directions and Registrar's order

Court's or Judge's Order

Shri S.V. Sirpurkar, Advocate for appellants.

Shri C.A. Anthony, Advocate for respondent Nos.1 (a to e).

CORAM : SANJAY A. DESHMUKH, J.

DATED : 27/09/2024

1. Stand over to **14.10.2024**.
2. Till then, interim order to continue.

(SANJAY A. DESHMUKH, J.)